cui.com
date 07/21/2017
page 1 of 9
SERIES:  CFM-70V │ DESCRIPTION:  DC AXIAL FAN
FEATURES
• omniCOOLTM bearing system
• 70 x 70 mm frame
• multiple speed options for different cooling needs

static
pressure3
noise4
rated
(Vdc)
range
(Vdc)
max
(mA)
max
(W)
typ
(RPM±15%) (CFM) (inch H2O)
max
(dBA)
CFM-7015V-123-215 12 6.0~13.8 55 0.66 2300 19.0 0.07 21.5
CFM-7015V-128-265 12 4.5~13.8 86 1.04 2800 23.0 0.09 26.5
CFM-7015V-133-315 12 4.5~13.8 130 1.56 3300 27.0 0.11 31.5
CFM-7020V-126-260 12 4.5~13.8 89 1.07 26005 23.5 0.09 26.0
CFM-7020V-129-300 12 4.5~13.8 114 1.37 29005 27.0 0.12 30.0
CFM-7020V-132-330 12 4.5~13.8 150 1.80 32005 29.0 0.14 33.0
CFM-7020V-140-375 12 6.0~13.8 225 2.70 4000 37.0 0.21 37.5
CFM-7020V-143-400 12 6.0~13.8 265 3.18 4300 40.0 0.24 40.0
CFM-7020V-146-415 12 6.0~12.6 328 3.94 4600 43.0 0.28 41.5
CFM-7020V-226-360 24 8.0~27.6 51 1.23 26005 23.5 0.09 26.0
CFM-7020V-229-300 24 8.0~27.6 64 1.54 29005 27.0 0.12 30.0
CFM-7020V-232-330 24 8.0~27.6 76 1.83 32005 29.0 0.14 33.0
Notes:	 1. At rated voltage, 25°C, 0 inch H20 static pressure, after 10 minutes
                 2. As per AMCA 210 or DIN 24163, at rated voltage, stabilized RPM, 0 inch H20 static pressure
                 3. As per AMCA 210 or DIN 24163, at rated voltage, stabilized RPM, 0 CFM airflow.
                 4. Measured in a semi-anechoic chamber with background noise < 15 dBA at 1 m from the fan intake.